
Programme Issue Changes 

Date Uploaded Issue  Walk Date affected Details of Change 

22/07/2024  1 
  

08/08/2024 
29/09/2024 
12/10/2024 
13/10/2024 
24/11/2024 

Walk details added 
Walk Details added 
Walk details added 
Walk Details added 
Walk Details added 

23/07/2024  2  17/09/2024 
15/10/2024 
04/08/2024 
18/08/2024 
20/10/2024 

Walk Details added 
Walk Details added 
Coffee Stop added 
Post code corrected 
Walk Details added 

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

        

 


