Date Uploaded	Issue	Walk Date affected	Details of Change
22/07/2024	1	08/08/2024	Walk details added
		29/09/2024	Walk Details added
		12/10/2024	Walk details added
		13/10/2024	Walk Details added
		24/11/2024	Walk Details added
23/07/2024	2	17/09/2024	Walk Details added
		15/10/2024	Walk Details added
		04/08/2024	Coffee Stop added
		18/08/2024	Post code corrected
		20/10/2024	Walk Details added

Programme Issue Changes